Sukevan Holkka 2015

Sukevan tonni
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Murtola Emilia
Karna Jonna
Karinen Kristiina

Ovaskainen Tuukka
Kouvalainen Niilo
Sdisa Sakke
Murtola Atte

Vatanen Vilja
Karna Alisa
Vaisdnen Vilma
Tuovinen Kaisa

Saisa Henri
Kouvalainen Olli

Karna Emmi
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05:12,0
05:48,0
06:11,0

04:14,0
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04:25,0
06:34,0

04:04,0
04:49,0
04:50,0
05:30,0

04:03,0
04:13,0

04:21,0

04:19,0

04:14,0



Puolimaraton N 21 km

1 Juntunen Elina lisalmi 02:01:25
2 Hankkila Niika Hyrynsalmi  02:03:03
3 Komulainen Tuire lisalmi 02:03:35
4 Heiskanen Erja SuKi 02:05:32

Puolimaraton N40 21 km

Sivonen Anne Kajaani 01:54:22
Prittinen Kaarina Kajaani 02:06:20

Puolimaraton N50 21 km

1 Hukkanen Tarja Vierema 01:50:13
2 Cederberg Sirpa lisalmi 02:20:20
3 Turpeinen Tuula Hyrynsalmi  02:22:22
4 Miettinen Riitta Lahnasjarvi  02:34:27

Puolimaraton M 21 km

1 Liplap Veljo lisalmi 01:22:48
2 Jaaskeldinen Antti JappUrh 01:24:50
3 Drammeh Aboubakary KajKu 01:26:52
4 Suomalainen Mika SonPa 01:39:58
5 Komulainen Timo SuKi 01:46:59
6 Hynynen Toni SonkaRun 01:47:16
7 Kauppinen Esa lisalmi 02:10:30

Puolimaraton M40 21 km

1 Eskelinen Jukka VaajakKu 01:32:01
2 Ronkko Pekka VieKo 01:37:48
3 Immonen Juha KajKu 01:48:01
4 Sivonen Kari Kajaani 01:54:22



Puolimaraton M50 21 km

Huotari Seppo
Vehvildinen Mauno
Strandman Eero

Puolimaraton M60 21 km

1 Karkkainen Jorma
2 Komulainen Seppo
3 Saastamoinen Jukka
4 Vartiainen Pentti
5 Ronkko Kari
Holkka N 7 km

1 Viertorinne Tarja
2 Hartikainen Eija

3 Kemppainen Satu
4 Hyvarinen Reetta
5 Sormunen Eevi

6 Jaakola-Juntunen Pirkko
7 Heiskanen Mari

8 Koivunurmi Riitta
9 Sarkela Leena

10 Nissinen Vuokko
11 Eskelinen Tiina

12 Sirvio Sari

13 Tuomainen Minna
14 Pakanen Mirjami
15 Sirvio Paula

16 Suomalainen Eeva
17 Vaisanen Aija

18 Seppa Mira

19 Vatanen Paivi

20 Remes Riina

21 Maklin Heli

22 Remes Sirpa

23 Vatanen Liisa

24 Anttila Minna

25 Parpala Nea

26 Emelianova Julia
27 Emelianova Ljuda
28 Ovaskainen Anne-Mari
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SonPa
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01:35:06
01:38:01
01:43:07

01:45:12
01:49:33
01:51:02
01:51:47
01:55:57

28:58
29:15
29:43
30:50
32:15
32:37
35:22
37:03
37:29
38:52
39:56
41:26
42:04
43:03
43:34
43:37
4404
44:12
44:52
45:20
46:25
49:15
50:37
50:38
53:25
54:32
54:33
01:22:46



29 Ovaskainen Mila

29 Ovaskainen Sara

31 Komulainen Paivi

32 Komulainen Terhi
Ho6lkka M 7 km

1 Kouvalainen Mikko

2 Dahlgren Jarmo

3 Tuhkalainen Janne

4 Auvinen Markku

5 Hujanen Mika SuKi

6 Ylisassi Henry KajKu
7 Viertorinne Petri

8 Saisa Arto liVisa

9 Laitala Ari KajKu
10 Kortelainen Aleksi

11 Tuoriniemi Aimo

12 Ovaskainen Teemu
13 Juntunen JuhaKiurU
14 Tuorilainen Eero

15 Sirvio Teemu SuKi
16 Heiskanen Eero

17 Sirvio Tero SuKi
18 Komulainen Keijo

19 Tiihonen Vesa Helsinki
20 Juntunen Jere KiurU
21 Kauppinen Matti

22 Haapala Jussi Sonkajarvi
23 Tervo Pekka Kajaani
24 Tervo Setti  Kajaani
25 Harkénen Niilo

26 Anttila Nuutti Lahti
27 Tervo Tuure Kajaani

Sukeva
Sukeva
SuKi

Sukeva

KiuUrh
Kiuru
Sotkamo
KajKu
28:42
28:50
Kiuru
29:41
30:01
Sonkajarvi
Pyhajarvi
SonPa
31:24
Kiuru
32:10
SonPa
36:42
SuKi
39:59
41:19
Parikkala
41:57
43:22
43:47
TekU
49:38
53:24

01:22:47
01:22:47
01:37:01
01:37:02

26:11
26:18
26:46
28:16

28:53

30:20

30:39

31:07

32:00

32:24

36:45

41:22

49:01



Joukkuekilpailut

Naiset:
Aika
Missa-mun- sukset?: Reetta Hyvarinen, Mari Heiskanen, Eevi Sormunen
1:38:27
Kiuruveden Sporttileidit: Riitta Koivunen, Leena Sarkeld, Tarja Viertorinne
1:43:30
Sekajoukkueet:
Aika
MarkkulanMainiotMenijat: Juha Juntunen, Pirkko Jaakola-Juntunen, Jere Juntunen
1:45:20
Pikku Hirviot:Tero Sirvio, Sari Sirvid, Teemu Sirvio
1:50:18
Sonkajadrven kunta: Eeva Suomalainen, Jussi Haapala, Aleksi Kortelainen
1:55:54
Miehet:
Aika

Kiuruveden Urheilijat: Jarmo Dahlgren, Petri Viertorinne, Mikko Kouvalainen
1:21:22



